07/10/18 - TRAIL HARD'IDEN
GRUST - OCC - 065

resultats course : 10,5km

62 particpants

51'53"

51'56"

53'14"

53'39"

53'40"

53'53"

54'39"

55'32"

55'41"

56'02"

56'43"

59'31"

59'38"

59'59"

1h00'04"
1h00'14"
1ho1'07"
1h01'08"
1h01'15"
1h01'34"
1h01'59"
1h02'17"
1h02'39"
1h02'40"
1h02'41"
1h02'53"
1h03'04"
1h04'05"
1h04'57"
1h04'59"
1h05'54"
1h06'10"
1h06'23"
1h06'35"
1h07'07"
1h07'08"
1h07'11"
1h07'14"
1h07'24"
1h07'51"
1h08'02"
1h08'34"
1h12'05"
1h12'16"
1h12'24"
1h12'28"
1h12'31"
1h12'34"
1h13'52"
1h14'06"
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MONTUELLE Christian
LAURENT Julien
LUSINCHI Baptiste
MOLINER Valentin
LAUCAIGNE Sebastien
SABATUT Baptiste
PUYO Robert
COUHAILLAT Francis
IGAU Cedric
BESSEYRE Gill

SAYOUS BOURDIEU Guillaume
DOURAU CADET Jean laurent

PIC Pierre alexandr
CAZENAVE Christophe
TREY Raymond
ESQUERRE Rene
DAVID Fabrice
BESSEYRE Sandrine
DUVIGNEAU Jerome
FOURNOU Simon
SABATUT Nicolas
RICART Benoit
MIQUEU Nicolas
ESTANGUET Damien
NOEL Alain

DE OLIVEIRA Jean-patrick
TRISTAN Rene
BONSIGNE Paul
RONFLER Yoan
MADRIGAL Julien
GUILHEMBET Raymond
GALIBERT Fabien
SAINTLEGER Franck
ABRIVARD Jacques
BUISAN Bernard
BRANA Didier
PANDELE Daniel
SAPELIER Leon
CARRERE Audrey
CERDEIRA Christophe
BESSE Laetitia
CASTAGNE Cedric
CORMENIER Ludovic
LENDRES Francois
HOURCHANI Sousou
DUCOS lIsabelle
BASSABER Vincent
TRATTENERO Gregory
TOY Manuella
BOUKECHICHE Alexandre

Asca

Tpa

Stado Tarbes
Stado Tarbes
Ua Lourdes

Team Py Runner

Tpa
Ua Lourdes

Ua Lourdes
Team Py Runner

Jab
Jab
Roc

Ppm

Semeac Olympique

Altitoy

Tpa

Jab
Jab

Asca
Team Bigorra

Asca
Jab

V1
SE
ES
Ju
V1
CA
V2
V2
V1
V2
SE
SE
Ju
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
Ju
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V3
V1
SE
V3
V2
V1
V2
CA
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V3
V1
SE
V1
V1
V4
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

1h17'45"
1h17'48"
1h18'02"
1h18'04"
1h18'10"
1h22'24"
1h25'39"
1h25'41"
1h25'42"
1h34'41"
1h35'03"
1h44'40"

LASSALLE Loic
PONCE Fabien

LATAPIE Jean claude

LENDRES Jeremie
CAZENAVE Amelie
PERUGA Florent
GEGOUE Valerie
TOY Sebastien
MARQUES Virginie
Participant Invalide
PLE Benedicte
MATA Sandrine

Ua Lourdes
Asca

Asca
Asca

Bigorre Running 65

SE
SE
V1
CA
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

46
47
48
49

50

51

oo

10



